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Olu Rouse923
eNeRGy

11.950 11.650 12.00012.100 10.30011.900 69.900
5 3T 1 3 4 6 1 

1 

X ander Ke lley921
Queen C ity

12.100 11.800 12.50011.550 10.25011.650 69.850
3 1 4 1 6 7T 2 

2 

W illiam  S auer917
GTC  O f Ohio

12.850 10.500 11.60011.700 10.80012.300 69.750
1 5 3 5 2 4 3 

3 

Chr is tian W orkm an914
Top Contenders

11.700 9.950 11.90011.500 11.95011.400 68.400
9 7 5 4 8 1 4 

4 

T rum an Rem enicky926
Blaze Gymnastics

12.000 11.700 11.00010.850 11.10011.450 68.100
4 2 8 7 7 3 5 

5 

Bryan Hols t924
Integrity  A thle t ics

11.850 11.650 10.95011.200 10.25012.050 67.950
6 3T 6 8 3 7T 6 

6 

John S a rtor is915
Queen C ity

11.800 10.450 11.40010.700 9.85010.950 65.150
7 6 9 6 9 9 7 

7 

Braxton Upp913
Integrity  A thle t ics

11.750 9.800 12.05010.200 8.10010.600 62.500
8 8 10 2 10 11 8 

8 

Ow en T ong920
Queen C ity

12.150 8.350 10.60010.900 8.25011.850 62.100
2 9 7 9 5 10 9 

9 

Gannon English925
ACE FL

1.000 8.050 1.00011.750 11.15012.350 45.300
10 10 2 10 1 2 10 

10 

Keenan M cGavin922
Grand Rapids

0.000 7.050 0.0000.000 10.45010.400 27.900
11 11 11 11 11 5 11 

11 
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S aran A lexander931
ACE FL

12.550 12.000 11.35012.750 11.80012.450 72.900
1T 1 1 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Nicho las  Irving927
Sun Country

12.550 11.150 10.90010.450 11.80010.700 67.550
1T 3 7T 5 9 1T 2 

2 

Drew  M urnan937
Queen C ity

12.350 10.450 10.75011.100 10.25012.250 67.150
3T 4 4 6 2 7 3 

3 

Duncan Becke l933
Queen C ity

12.350 9.200 12.25011.450 10.35011.100 66.700
3T 8 2 1 6 6 4 

4 

Evan Ka llen929
Park A venue

12.100 9.700 11.3009.950 10.95010.750 64.750
5 6 9 4 7T 4 5 

5 

A lexander Gree r928
Sun Country

10.350 10.050 10.35010.450 10.40011.800 63.400
8 5 7T 7 4 5 6 

6 

Luke  M e lnick936
Integrity  A thle t ics

11.900 9.600 11.60010.650 8.75010.750 63.250
7 7 6 2 7T 9 7 

7 

R iley S antam ar ia935
FGTC

11.950 6.500 9.7009.850 8.65010.250 56.900
6 9 10 9 10 10 8T

8T

Chr is  Pom a les932
Orlando Metro

8.300 6.350 10.15010.800 10.10011.200 56.900
9 10 5 8 5 8 8T

8T

Kae l Gr iffin930
Gym Force

0.000 11.500 0.00011.400 11.65012.200 46.750
10 2 3 10 3 3 10 

10 
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Andrew  S w eeten938
Queen C ity

13.300 9.400 11.50012.200 11.60012.650 70.650
1 3 1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

T yle r  S m ith943
Apollo Gymnastics

12.650 7.650 11.30010.800 11.30012.050 65.750
3 10 3 3 2 2 2 

2 

M ichae l Da lton947
St.  Charles

12.400 8.450 11.50011.200 10.25011.400 65.200
4 9 2 1T 5 6 3 

3 

M atthew  Janson941
North F lorida - Jax

12.700 9.850 10.30010.500 10.30011.150 64.800
2 2 5 6 7 5 4 

4 

Brennon W ill945
Nova F la

12.100 10.950 9.00010.250 10.90010.450 63.650
7 1 6T 10 9 3 5 

5 

A idan Overho lse r944
GTC  O f Ohio

11.950 9.250 10.15010.250 10.10011.750 63.450
9 5 6T 8 3 7 6 

6 

Je rem y Kre im er946
Queen C ity

12.350 9.350 10.7009.300 9.95011.000 62.650
5 4 10 5 8 8T 7 

7 

Gavin Holm gren940
ACE FL

11.500 8.600 10.0009.850 10.80011.450 62.200
10 8 8 9 4 4 8 

8 

T revy Randle948
Star Bound

12.000 8.700 10.9509.650 9.95010.100 61.350
8 7 9 4 10 8T 9 

9 

Gavin Casper942
Integrity  A thle t ics

12.200 8.950 10.25010.700 7.25011.300 60.650
6 6 4 7 6 10 10 

10 
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Gavin Adkins958
Sun Country

13.200 12.450 12.20012.700 11.55012.650 74.750
1T 2 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jake  Prabhakaran954
LaF leur's Tampa

12.300 12.750 10.80012.600 11.75011.750 71.950
4 1 2 7 3T 1 2 

2 

M addox Kinderdine952
GTC  O f Ohio

13.000 8.100 11.15010.800 11.25011.150 65.450
3 8 7 3 8 3 3 

3 

Ben Rothm an950
Chelsea Piers

12.250 10.950 10.20010.850 9.65011.300 65.200
5 3 6 9 6 6 4 

4 

Jack Ongstad956
St.  Charles

11.250 9.300 10.90010.950 10.40012.050 64.850
9 5 4 6 2 5 5 

5 

Colt Ba rnes959
GTC  O f Ohio

13.200 4.000 11.70011.200 10.75011.500 62.350
1T 10 3 2 5 4 6 

6 

Danie l Fe rnandez953
FGTC

11.550 8.900 10.40010.900 8.15011.750 61.650
6 6 5 8 3T 7 7 

7 

Na than M oesch955
St.  Charles

10.850 8.650 11.00010.500 7.60011.200 59.800
10 7 9 4T 7 9 8 

8 

Levi Law rence951
Geist Sports A cademy

11.500 9.900 9.95010.200 8.1009.750 59.400
7 4 10 10 9 8 9 

9 

Harr ison York957
North Metro

11.350 5.300 11.00010.600 6.1009.700 54.050
8 9 8 4T 10 10 10 

10 
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Bruno Pe irano973
Park A venue

12.300 11.450 11.4509.850 10.80012.050 67.900
4 2 8 1 2 1 1 

1 

Nico las  Pom po970
Blaze Gymnastics

12.950 11.000 11.35010.100 9.70011.850 66.950
1 3 6 3 3 7 2 

2 

Dona ld Gray961
Trousde ll

12.650 11.700 11.05011.400 7.70012.400 66.900
3 1 2 5 1 10 3 

3 

Colby Young972
eNeRGy

12.750 9.250 11.40010.900 9.90011.350 65.550
2 6 3 2 6 5T 4 

4 

Kenneth Rabe971
Geist Sports A cademy

11.300 10.300 10.7509.550 10.55011.450 63.900
7 5 9 6 5 2 5 

5 

Lukas Ross967
GTC  O f Ohio

11.950 8.900 11.20011.450 9.60010.550 63.650
5T 7 1 4 9 8 6 

6 

Bryce  M ens ik968
St.  Charles

10.600 10.600 10.50010.800 9.20011.100 62.800
8 4 4 7 7 9 7 

7 

Brandon Van Horn963
North F lorida - Jax

11.950 7.850 10.40010.050 10.0508.950 59.250
5T 8 7 8 10 3T 8 

8 

Ke lly Ba tem an966
Emera ld C ity

10.100 5.850 9.95010.350 9.90010.700 56.850
9 9 5 9 8 5T 9 

9 

Joshua  A cuna964
FGTC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 10.05011.600 21.650
10 10 10 10 4 3T 10 

10 
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Karthik Adapa911
Motions Unlimited

12.450 9.400 10.15010.250 11.30012.100 65.650
2T 5 3 8 2 1 1 

1 

Liam  Phagan900
Park A venue

12.950 10.000 12.0009.700 9.85010.950 65.450
1 2T 6T 1 6 5 2 

2 

Jorge  Fonseca908
FGTC

11.550 11.150 11.0008.500 10.25012.250 64.700
8 1 9 4T 1 2 3 

3 

Austin Rojas909
Gold Coast

11.850 8.750 11.40010.500 10.10011.600 64.200
6 7 2 2 4 3 4 

4 

Jackson Carpente r901
Let It Shine

12.050 9.550 11.00010.150 9.90011.100 63.750
4 4 4 4T 5 4 5 

5 

Nolan Heard910
North Metro

11.950 7.850 10.85011.000 8.95010.500 61.100
5 9 1 6 8 6 6 

6 

Josh Dunn904
Geist Sports A cademy

11.650 8.600 10.6009.700 8.00011.650 60.200
7 8 6T 7 3 8 7 

7 

V ictor  Iye r903
Troy  Gym

12.450 5.250 11.2009.700 7.20010.800 56.600
2T 10 6T 3 7 9 8 

8 

Na thanie l Dehart907
Nova F la

0.000 9.000 0.0009.750 8.10010.250 37.100
10 6 5 9T 9 7 9 

9 

S hane  Bibby906
Queen C ity

11.100 10.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 21.100
9 2T 10 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Queen C ity 9L 211.100 38.000 32.700 35.200 36.250 36.750 32.200

12 1 1 1 2

2 GT C  O f Ohio 9L 204.900 39.050 28.650 34.350 34.500 35.550 32.800

21 2 2 3 1

3 S t. Char les 9L 193.900 34.500 28.550 32.950 33.400 34.650 29.850

34 3 3 4 3

4 FGT C 9L 186.500 35.050 26.550 29.250 31.100 35.600 28.950

43 4 4 2 4
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Me n /  9 /  A ll A ge s
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 S un Country 9S 205.700 36.100 33.650 33.600 33.450 35.150 33.750

32 1 2 2 1T

2 Pa rk A venue 9S 198.100 37.350 31.150 29.500 34.750 33.750 31.600

11 2 4 4 3

3 Integr ity A thle tics 9S 195.350 35.950 31.050 32.550 34.600 34.100 27.100

23 3 3 3 4

4 Ge is t S ports  A cadem y 9S 183.500 34.450 28.800 29.450 31.300 32.850 26.650

44 4 5 5 5

5 ACE FL 9S 180.400 25.050 28.650 34.350 22.350 36.250 33.750

55 5 1 1 1T
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